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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3632
7160

W1490896
5.000 SEK

Peugeot 308 -14
Aluminum Rim with Summer tires 4 pc 

1,6 T. PEUGEOT 308  EP6CDT / 5FA MCH / MAN 5DR KOM
205/55-16 &quot;91V&quot;, ÅRS= 2021

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

13.587
A*

3619
7160

W1487201
4.000 SEK

Peugeot 208 -15
Aluminum Rim with Summer tires 4 pc 

1,2 I. PEUGEOT 208 EB2 / 10B206 - HMZ MA5-N / MAN
205/55-16 &quot;94V&quot;, ÅRS= 2021

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

8.216
A*

8050
9211

W551800
375 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -19
DIM 000-18 

 
205/40-18

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

-
A*

8050
9208

W7052
1.000 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -21
DIM 235/45-17 

SOMMARDÄCK
PIRELLI CINTURATO P7 235/45 R17 97 1ST 6MM

Tollarps Bilskrot AB
044-313330

-

8050
9237

W645803 Övrigt Sommardäck -23
DIM 205/50-17 

 
 

Växjö Bildemontering AB
0470-709650

-
A

8050
9208

W741588 Övrigt Sommardäck -18
DIM 235/45-17 

 
5MM

Södertälje Bil och Alldemo AB
08-55096165

-
A


